FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Free Practice 1 16/9/2023 09:30 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:29:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(78) Chen Sihang 14 1:00.643 9:45:15.193
(10) Aidil Zariff 1 1:31.081 +30.993 9:32:15.914
1 1:19.187 +19.709 9:31:52.876 2 1:12.738 +12.650 9:33:28.652 (42) Ryder Mckenna
2 1:06.142 +6.664 9:32:59.018 3 1:07.080 +6.992 9:34:35.732 1 1:24.197 +22.238 9:31:53.402
3 1:03.709 +4.231 9:34:02.727 4 1:04.246 +4.158 9:35:39.978 2 1:08.756 +6.797 9:33:02.158
4 1:03.909 +4.431 9:35:06.636 5 1:03.772 +3.684 9:36:43.750 3 1:04.059 +2.100 9:34:06.217
5 1:01.652 +2.174 9:36:08.288 6 1:01.317 +1.229 9:37:45.067 4 1:03.431 +1.472 9:35:09.648
6 1:52.050 +52.572 9:38:00.338 7 1:01.479 +1.391 9:38:46.546 5 1:03.037 +1.078 9:36:12.685
7 1:10.219 +10.741 9:39:10.557 8 1:00.088 9:39:46.634 6 1:05.030 +3.071 9:37:17.715
8 1:00.422 +0.944 9:40:10.979 9 1:00.287 +0.199 9:40:46.921 7 1:04.963 +3.004 9:38:22.678
9 1:01.214 +1.736 9:41:12.193 10 1:00.899 +0.811 9:41:47.820 8 1:02.734 +0.775 9:39:25.412
10 1:01.843 +2.365 9:42:14.036 1 1:00.334 +0.246 9:42:48.154 9 1:02.066 +0.107 9:40:27.478
1 59.478 9:43:13.514 12 1:00.219 +0.131 9:43:48.373 10 1:02.237 +0.278 9:41:29.715
12 1:00.552 +1.074 9:44:14.066 13 1:00.285 +0.197 9:44:48.658 1 1:02.064 +0.105 9:42:31.779
13 59.560 +0.082 9:45:13.626 14 1:00.177 +0.089 9:45:48.835 12 1:02.073 +0.114 9:43:33.852
13 1:02.603 +0.644 9:44:36.455
(12) Fahim Naufal (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 14 1:01.959 9:45:38.414
1 1:24.695 +25.105 9:32:24.942 1 1:23.173 +22.886 9:31:43.544
2 1:08.267 +8.677 9:33:33.209 2 2:13.706 +1:13.419 9:33:57.250 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
3 1:03.849 +4.259 9:34:37.058 3 1:02.104 +1.817 9:34:59.354 1 1:36.900 +34.607 9:32:18.844
4 1:03.075 +3.485 9:35:40.133 4 1:02.418 +2.131 9:36:01.772 2 1:18.314 +16.021 9:33:37.158
5 1:03.787 +4.197 9:36:43.920 5 1:01.497 +1.210 9:37:03.269 3 1:12.828 +10.535 9:34:49.986
6 1:14.802 +15.212 9:37:58.722 6 1:01.080 +0.793 9:38:04.349 4 1:05.836 +3.543 9:35:55.822
7 1:11.275 +11.685 9:39:09.997 7 1:01.028 +0.741 9:39:05.377 5 1:05.467 +3.174 9:37:01.289
8 1:00.398 +0.808 9:40:10.395 8 1:00.681 +0.394 9:40:06.058 6 1:05.319 +3.026 9:38:06.608
9 1:00.669 +1.079 9:41:11.064 9 1:00.845 +0.558 9:41:06.903 7 1:05.611 +3.318 9:39:12.219
10 1:01.734 +2.144 9:42:12.798 10 1:00.987 +0.700 9:42:07.890 8 1:03.224 +0.931 9:40:15.443
11 1:00.377 +0.787 9:43:13.175 1" 1:01.175 +0.888 9:43:09.065 9 1:03.410 +1.117 9:41:18.853
12 1:00.013 +0.423 9:44:13.188 12 1:00.635 +0.348 9:44:09.700 10 1:03.176 +0.883 9:42:22.029
13 59.590 9:45:12.778 13 1:00.287 9:45:09.987 11 1:02.422 +0.129 9:43:24.451
12 1:02.293 9:44:26.744
(81) Cheung Yan Kit (6) Qasha Irfan 13 1:03.813 +1.520 9:45:30.557
1 1:17.688 +18.062 9:31:52.894 1 1:25.078 +24.590 9:31:43.528
2 1:07.002 +7.376 9:32:59.896 2 1:11.109 +10.621 9:32:54.637 (75) Jia You En Li
3 1:02.338 +2.712 9:34:02.234 3 1:03.819 +3.331 9:33:58.456 1 1:31.592 +29.059 9:32:21.958
4 1:04.500 +4.874 9:35:06.734 4 1:01.742 +1.254 9:35:00.198 2 1:15.445 +12.912 9:33:37.403
5 1:00.812 +1.186 9:36:07.546 5 1:02.423 +1.935 9:36:02.621 3 1:11.014 +8.481 9:34:48.417
6 1:13.156 +13.530 9:37:20.702 6 1:00.951 +0.463 9:37:03.572 4 1:05.776 +3.243 9:35:54.193
7 1:02.790 +3.164 9:38:23.492 7 1:01.424 +0.936 9:38:04.996 5 1:04.033 +1.500 9:36:58.226
8 1:00.411 +0.785 9:39:23.903 8 1:00.783 +0.295 9:39:05.779 6 1:03.599 +1.066 9:38:01.825
9 59.626 9:40:23.529 9 1:00.871 +0.383 9:40:06.650 7 1:03.418 +0.885 9:39:05.243
10 1:35.274 +35.648 9:41:58.803 10 1:01.142 +0.654 9:41:07.792 8 1:03.572 +1.039 9:40:08.815
11 1:10.794 +11.168 9:43:09.597 1" 1:00.488 9:42:08.280 9 1:03.286 +0.753 9:41:12.101
12 1:00.279 +0.653 9:44:09.876 12 1:01.111 +0.623 9:43:09.391 10 1:03.475 +0.942 9:42:15.576
13 1:00.769 +1.143 9:45:10.645 13 1:00.885 +0.397 9:44:10.276 11 1:04.271 +1.738 9:43:19.847
14 1:00.601 +0.113 9:45:10.877 12 1:03.080 +0.547 9:44:22.927
(11) Naufal Aryan 13 1:02.533 9:45:25.460
1 1:22.099 +22.148 9:32:37.360 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
2 1:08.438 +8.487 9:33:45.798 1 1:24.581 +23.938 9:31:43.932 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
3 1:04.795 +4.844 9:34:50.593 2 1:08.417 +7.774 9:32:52.349 1 1:28.431 +24.892 9:31:52.355
4 1:03.825 +3.874 9:35:54.418 3 1:04.819 +4.176 9:33:57.168 2 1:10.970 +7.431 9:33:03.325
5 1:02.582 +2.631 9:36:57.000 4 1:02.482 +1.839 9:34:59.650 3 1:07.161 +3.622 9:34:10.486
6 1:02.286 +2.335 9:37:59.286 5 1:02.783 +2.140 9:36:02.433 4 1:05.754 +2.215 9:35:16.240
7 1:01.806 +1.855 9:39:01.092 6 1:01.617 +0.974 9:37:04.050 5 1:04.975 +1.436 9:36:21.215
8 1:01.468 +1.517 9:40:02.560 7 1:01.958 +1.315 9:38:06.008 6 1:05.189 +1.650 9:37:26.404
9 1:01.302 +1.351 9:41:03.862 8 1:01.415 +0.772 9:39:07.423 7 1:04.615 +1.076 9:38:31.019
10 1:01.135 +1.184 9:42:04.997 9 1:01.494 +0.851 9:40:08.917 8 1:04.016 +0.477 9:39:35.035
11 1:00.679 +0.728 9:43:05.676 10 1:01.993 +1.350 9:41:10.910 9 1:04.271 +0.732 9:40:39.306
12 59.951 9:44:05.627 1" 1:01.178 +0.535 9:42:12.088 10 1:03.539 9:41:42.845
13 1:00.194 +0.243 9:45:05.821 12 1:01.005 +0.362 9:43:13.093 11 2:15.939 +1:12.400 9:43:58.784
13 1:01.457 +0.814 9:44:14.550 12 1:23.673 +20.134 9:45:22.457
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Free Practice 1 16/9/2023 09:30 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:29:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan

1 1:37.192 +32.925 9:32:02.284
2 1:13.762 +9.495 9:33:16.046
3 1:09.443 +5.176 9:34:25.489
4 1:07.532 +3.265 9:35:33.021
5 1:05.612 +1.345 9:36:38.633
6 1:05.451 +1.184 9:37:44.084
7 1:06.887 +2.620 9:38:50.971
8 1:04.779 +0.512 9:39:55.750
9 1:05.105 +0.838 9:41:00.855
10 2:29.761 +1:25.494 9:43:30.616
1 1:13.636 +9.369 9:44:44.252
12 1:04.267 9:45:48.519

(7) Aryan Mikhail

1 2:37.471 +1:33.199 9:33:14.903
2 2:11.452 +1:07.180 9:35:26.355
3 1:18.580 +14.308 9:36:44.935
4 1:06.538 +2.266 9:37:51.473
5 1:08.931 +4.659 9:39:00.404
6 1:04.995 +0.723 9:40:05.399
7 1:05.414 +1.142 9:41:10.813
8 1:04.391 +0.119 9:42:15.204
9 1:04.272 9:43:19.476
10 1:04.446 +0.174 9:44:23.922
1 1:04.540 +0.268 9:45:28.462
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:35.143 +29.057 9:32:31.330
2 1:14.056 +7.970 9:33:45.386
3 1:13.704 +7.618 9:34:59.090
4 1:07.746 +1.660 9:36:06.836
5 1:10.466 +4.380 9:37:17.302
6 1:06.086 9:38:23.388
7 1:09.004 +2.918 9:39:32.392
8 1:08.015 +1.929 9:40:40.407
9 2:44.128 +1:38.037 9:43:24.530
10 1:16.433 +10.347 9:44:40.963
1 1:07.149 +1.063 9:45:48.112
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